SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
0004
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 80% FED
20% STATE
ROADWAY
542A0223 PI PE CUL VER TS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 18" FOOT 64 64
542A0229 PI PE CUL VER TS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 24" FOOT 192 192

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 /in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 3/5/2021 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021
80% FED 100% CODE NO 20% STATE VILLAGE
OF ANTIOCH
T. SIGNALS EVP
60223800
60500040
60500050
60500060
60600095
60605000
X6061461
60622800
60623200
63200310
66900200
66900530
66901001
66901003
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
MANHOLES, TYPE A, 6' -DIAMETER, TYPE 1
FRAME, CLOSED LID
REMOVING MANHOLES
REMOVING CATCH BASINS
REMOVING INLETS
CLASS SI CONCRETE COUTLETJ
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER,
TYPE B-6. 24
PAVED DITCH CVARIABLEJ
CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SM-6. 12
CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SM-6. 24
GUARDRAIL REMOVAL
NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL
SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS
REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION
PLAN
REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION
REPORT
UNIT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
CU YD
FOOT
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
CU YD
EACH
LSUM
LSUM
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
2
6
3
7
5. 5
3210
150

US ROUTE 45 AT IL ROUTE 173 (ROSECRANS ROAD)
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021
80% FED 100%
20% STATE VILLAGE
OF ANTIOCH
T. SIGNALS EVP
�¢: I SECT[ON
344 I (39 & 41)N-3
I ILLINOIS
* SPECIALTY ITEM
COUN1Y
LAKE
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 101 I
CONTRACT NO. 60Tll
FED. AID PROJECT
60600605 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B FOOT 380 380
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 2
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/8/2021
PEARCES
Delta 2
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
0004
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 80% FED
20% STATE
ROADWAY
89502382 REMOVE EXISTING DOUBLE HANDHOLE EACH 1
89502385 REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FOUNDATION EACH 9
* A2007064 TREE, MALLIS PRAIRIE ROSE !PRAIRIE ROSE EACH 16 16
CRABAPPLE J, 1 -1/ 2" CALI PER
* B2001616 TREE, CRATAEGUS CRUSGALLI EACH 23 23
INERMIS !THORN LESS COCKSPURJ
* B2006379 TREE, SYRINGA RETICULATA SUMMER EACH 9 9
SNOW !SUMMER SNOW JAPANESJ
X0300249 REMOVE EXISTING GATE EACH 2 2
* X0324085 EMERGENCY VEHICLE PRIORITY SYSTEM LINE FOOT 294
SENSOR CABLE, NO. 20 3/C
X1400107 FULL-ACTUATED CONTROLLER AND TYPE SUPER EACH 1
P CABINET
X1400150 SERVICE INSTALLATION, GROUND MOUNTED, EACH 1
METERED
X2010350 TREE REMOVAL, ACRES C SPEC I AU ACRE 0. 8 a. 8
X4021000 TEMPORARY ACCESS !PRIVATE ENTRANCE> EACH 1 1
X4022000 TEMPORARY ACCESS <COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE> EACH 13 13
X4024000 TEMPORARY ACCESS I FIELD ENTRANCE> EACH 1 1
USER NAME = Velichkovvv DESIGNED REV[SED
DRAWN REV[SED
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 /in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 3/5/2021 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0021 0021
TOTAL
0004
80% FED 100% CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 80% FED
20% STATE VILLAGE 20% STATE
OF ANTIOCH
T. SIGNALS EVP ROADWAY
1 X4404000 PARKING LOT PAVEMENT REMOVAL SO YD 10165 10165
9 * X5424505 FLUSH INLET BOX FOR MEDIAN, STANDARD EACH 1 I
542546, SPECIAL
X7010216 TRAFF IC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
C SPEC !AU
X8620200 UNINTERRUPTABLE POWER SUPPLY, SPECIAL EACH 1
20013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1 1
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 2 2
20022800 FENCE REMOVAL FOOT 1770 1770
294
* 20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 102. 8 102. 8
1 20033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 6980 6980
20062456 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT SO YD 400 400
1
20073510 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING EACH I 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
US ROUTE 45 AT IL ROUTE 173 (ROSECRANS ROAD)
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0021 0021
80% FED 100%
20% STATE VILLAGE
OF ANTIOCH
T. SIGNALS EVP
1
�¢: I SECT[ON
344 I (39 & 41)N-3
I ILLINOIS
* SPECIALTY ITEM
COUN1Y
LAKE
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 101 I 8
CONTRACT NO. 60Tll
FED. AID PROJECT
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOURS 500 500
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH 10 10
70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 4600 4600
70400200 RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 3600 3600
70600260
IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (FULLY
EACH 16 16
REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3
70600332
IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (FULLY
EACH 16 16
REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
NON-PART 100% STATE
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 2
PEARCES
Delta 2
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/8/2021
PEARCES
Delta 2